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Sept. 23, 2023 ~ Johnson Valley, CA

In Loving Memory of
Thomas James Craig Jr.

11/14/83 - 4/9/15
U.S. Army Combat Medic

An American hero.
Blood and high octane gasoline
flowed through his veins.
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PCI Race Radios 300
Lucerne Valley, CA
Class 1600

Pos
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#
1679
1623
1622
1677
1646
1605
1688
1613
1640
1655
1645
1672
1628
1650
1610
1690
1674
1611
1663
1671
1668
1609
1618
1664
1683
1644
1647
1615
1660
1621
1632
1648

Driver of Record
Cole Hardin
Justin Cockrell
Tim Craig
Ezra Ebberts
Bud Sturgis
Omar Buelna
Shane Lapka
Brodie Martin
Kurt Youngs
Dike Gutierrez
Jeremy Buckley
Holden Hilgenberg
Bradley Drake
Tato Sanchez
Brooke Perfect
Matt Creveling
Jonathan Garcia
Jordan Mills
Anthony Clements
Mario Alcala Jr
Cole Szlauko
Jack Clinkenbeard
Cisco Bio
Bob Stewart
Friedrich Hirt
Mike Malloy
Kevin Alcala
Grant Williams
Terry Jeffers
Juan Sanchez
Cole Brandt

Jordan Souza Price

Day Race Results

Laps Elapsed Time FastLap

4
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4:55:42.22 | 1:12:37.11
5:03:23.69 | 1:12:27.70
5:04:25.71 1:11:49.05
5:09:58.42 | 1:15:33.01
5:23:33.07 | 1:19:06.73
5:22:45.11 1:17:05.79
5:33:07.54 | 1:21:42.88
5:35:40.66 | 1:20:03.50
5:41:20.43 | 1:19:08.01
5:44:46.44 | 1:22:53.68
5:42:41.50 | 1:18:45.35
5:54:02.94 | 1:24:32.51
6:31:51.61 | 1:27:44.71
6:37:43.37 | 1:24:25.44
7:00:03.24 | 1:19:57.21
5:50:20.98 | 1:26:16.86
5:07:59.41 | 1:40:24.61
5:39:07.90 | 1:23:14.65
6:45:46.81 | 1:30:54.92
7:17:37.24 | 1:18:55.76
2:37:27.27 | 1:16:43.60
2:47:04.94 | 1:21:56.56
2:52:36.02 | 1:25:31.69
3:34:59.60 | 1:47:17.05
3:50:21.39 | 1:36:44.34
1:15:19.39 | 1:15:19.39
1:20:03.40 | 1:20:03.40
0:00:00.00 | 0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00 | 0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00 | 0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00 | 0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00 | 0:00:00.00

Night Race Results

Laps Elapsed Time FastLap

2
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1:20:32.94
1:18:37.06
1:22:18.73
1:21:03.91
1:22:31.57
1:27:32.19
1:25:37.04
1:27:11.66
1:27:03.56
1:29:53.91
1:40:25.58
1:41:26.88
1:33:05.55
1:29:56.60
1:32:28.76
1:23:34.84
1:32:14.83

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

0:39:08.53
0:38:57.68
0:40:23.29
0:40:18.17
0:40:34.91
0:43:25.49
0:41:52.64
0:43:30.75
0:43:26.24
0:43:32.78
0:49:52.99
0:47:59.46
0:46:01.27
0:43:55.95
0:45:00.40
1:23:34.84
0:46:05.91

0:00:00.00

0:00:00.00

Combined Results

Sweet 16 Shootout
Weekend Results

Laps
6
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Elapsed Time
6:16:15.16
6:22:00.76
6:26:44.44
6:31:02.33
6:46:04.64
6:50:17.30
6:58:44.58
7:02:52.32
7:08:23.99
7:14:40.35
7:23:07.08
7:35:29.82
8:04:57.17
8:07:39.98
8:32:32.00
7:13:55.82
6:40:14.24
5:39:07.90
6:45:46.81
7:17:37.24
2:37:27.27
2:47:04.94
2:52:36.02
3:34:59.60
3:50:21.39
1:15:19.39
1:20:03.40
0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00
0:00:00.00



PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race

Class 1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 1679 |Cole Hardin 1:12:37 1:13:52 1:16:10 1:13:03 4 4:55:42 1:12:37
2 | 1623 |Justin Cockrell 1:17:23 1:12:28 1:14:46 1:18:47 4 5:03:24 1:12:28
3 | 1622 | Tim Craig 1:12:54 1:11:49 1:27:20 1:12:22 4 5:04:26 1:11:49
4 | 1677 |Ezra Ebberts 1:15:33 1:17:08 1:17:35 1:19:42 4 5:09:58 1:15:33
5 | 1605 |Omar Buelna 1:17:06 1:25:17 1:20:17 1:20:05 4 5:22:45 1:17:06
6 | 1646 Bud Sturgis 1:21:24 1:22:16 1:20:47 1:19:07 4 2338 1:19:07
7 | 1688 | Shane Lapka 1:25:18 1:21:43 1:23:24 1:22:42 4 5:33:08 1:21:43
8 | 1613 | Brodie Martin 1:20:50 1:20:04 1:29:45 1:25:03 4 5:35:41 1:20:04
9 | 1611 | Jordan Mills 1:23:15 1:24:53 1:25:11 1:25:50 4 5:39:08 1:23:15
10 | 1640 | Kurt Youngs 1:19:08 1:36:19 1:22:22 1:23:31 4 5:41:20 1:19:08
11 | 1645 | Jeremy Buckley 1:25:28 1:30:37 1:27:52 1:18:45 4 5:42:42 1:18:45
12 | 1655 Dike Gutierrez 1:28:18 1:29:24 1:24:10 1:22:54 4 5:44:46 1:22:54
13 | 1690 |Matt Creveling 1:31:24 1:26:21 1:26:19 1:26:17 4 5:50:21 1:26:17
14 | 1672 Holden Hilgenberg 1:24:33 1:25:34 1:30:21 [E88:85 4 5:54:03 1:24:33
15 | 1628 |Bradley Drake 2:00:55 1:28:14 1:34:58 1:27:45 4 6:31:52 1:27:45
16 | 1650 | Tato Sanchez 1:24:25 1:39:57 1:28:40 2:04:40 4 6:37:43 1:24:25
17 | 1663 |Anthony Clements 2:09:04 1:30:55 1:34:03 1:31:44 4 6:45:47 1:30:55
18 | 1610 Brooke Perfect 1:19:57 1:21:53 2:46:09 1:32:04 4 7:00:03 1:19:57
19 | 1674 | Jonathan Garcia 1:46:05 1:41:30 1:40:25 3 5:07:59 1:40:25
20 | 1671 |Mario Alcala Jr 1:18:56 2:14:03 3:44:39 & 7:17:37 1:18:56
21 | 1668 | Cole Szlauko 1:20:44 1:16:44 2 2:37:27 1:16:44
22 | 1609 |Jack Clinkenbeard 1:21:57 1:25:08 2 2:47:05 1:21:57
23 | 1618 |Cisco Bio 1:25:32 1:27:04 2 2:52:36 1:25:32
24 1664 Bob Stewart 1:47:43 1:47:17 2 3:35:00 1:47:17
25 | 1683 | Friedrich Hirt 1:36:44 2:13:37 2 3:50:21 1:36:44
26 | 1644 |Mike Malloy 1:15:19 1 1:15:19 1:15:19
27 | 1647 |Kevin Alcala 1:20:03 1 1:20:03 1:20:03
28 | 1615 | Grant Williams 0 0:00:00
29 | 1660 |Terry Jeffers 0 0:00:00
30 | 1621 |Juan Sanchez 0 0:00:00
31 | 1632 |Cole Brandt 0 0:00:00
32 | 1648 | Jordan Souza Price 0 0:00:00




PCI Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Night Race

Class 1600 Lap 1 Lap 2 Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 1623 | Justin Cockrell 0:38:58 0:39:39 2 1:18:37 0:38:58
2 | 1679 | Cole Hardin 0:39:09 0:41:24 2 1:20:33 0:39:09
3 | 1677 |Ezra Ebberts 0:40:18 0:40:46 2 1:21:04 0:40:18
4 | 1622 Tim Craig 0:41:55 0:40:23 2 1:22:19 0:40:23
5 | 1646 |Bud Sturgis 0:40:35 0:41:57 2 1:22:32 0:40:35
6 | 1688 | Shane Lapka 0:41:53 0:43:44 2 1:25:37 0:41:53
7 | 1640 |Kurt Youngs 0:43:26 0:43:37 2 1:27:04 0:43:26
8 | 1613 | Brodie Martin 0:43:41 0:43:31 2 1:27:12 0:43:31
9 | 1605 | Omar Buelna 0:44:07 0:43:25 2 1:27:32 0:43:25
10 | 1655 | Dike Gutierrez 0:43:33 0:46:21 2 1:29:54 0:43:33
11 | 1650 |Tato Sanchez 0:43:56 0:46:01 2 1:29:57 0:43:56
12 | 1674 | Jonathan Garcia 0:46:09 0:46:06 2 1:32:15 0:46:06
13 | 1610 | Brooke Perfect 0:47:28 0:45:00 2 1:32:29 0:45:00
14 | 1628 Bradley Drake 0:47:04 0:46:01 2 1:33:06 0:46:01
15 | 1645 | Jeremy Buckley 0:49:53 0:50:33 2 1:40:26 0:49:53
16 | 1672 | Holden Hilgenberg 0:47:59 0:53:27 2 1:41:27 0:47:59
17 | 1690 | Matt Creveling 1:23:35 1 1:23:35 1:23:35
18 | 1663 | Anthony Clements 0 0:00:00
19 | 1664 |Bob Stewart 0 0:00:00




TJ Craig Memorial Shootout September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Qualifying

Class 1600 Race Results

1 | 1622 | Tim Craig 1 0:03:24.051
2 | 1644 Mike Malloy 1 0:03:26.499
3 | 1668 |Cole Szlauko 1 0:03:30.240
4 | 1623 |Justin Cockrell 1 0:03:32.344
5 | 1677 Ezra Ebberts 1 0:03:32.655
6 | 1647 Kevin Alcala 1 0:03:33.435
7 | 1679 Cole Hardin 1 0:03:35.004
8 | 1618 | Cisco Bio 1 0:03:37.228
9 | 1671 Mario Alcala Jr 1 0:03:37.384
10 | 1609 | Jack Clinkenbeard 1 0:03:40.278
11 | 1605 | Omar Buelna 1 0:03:42.795
12 | 1690  Matt Creveling 1 0:03:43.057
13 | 1615 | Grant Williams 1 0:03:43.827
14 | 1660 | Terry Jeffers 1 0:03:44.265
15 | 1640 | Kurt Youngs 1 0:03:45.405
16 | 1610 Brooke Perfect 1 0:03:46.053
17 | 1655 Dike Gutierrez 1 0:03:46.806
18 | 1613 | Brodie Martin 1 0:03:48.011
19 | 1645 | Jeremy Buckley 1 0:03:48.507
20 1611  Jordan Mills 1 0:03:55.562
21 | 1621 |Juan Sanchez 1 0:03:55.694
22 | 1672 |Holden Hilgenberg 1 0:04:01.106
23 1628  Bradley Drake 1 0:04:03.261
24 | 1648 |Jordan Souza Price 1 0:04:04.519
25 | 1650 |Tato Sanchez 1 0:04:05.590
26 | 1632 | Cole Brandt 1 0:04:07.178
27 | 1663 | Anthony Clements 1 0:04:12.598
28 | 1664 Bob Stewart 1 0:04:20.180
29 | 1683 |Friedrich Hirt 1 0:04:20.893
30 1674 |Jonathan Garcia 1 0:04:27.965
31 1646 |Bud Sturgis 1 0:04:33.075
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PCI Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race

Class 11 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 1157 | Blake Wilkey 1:44:40 1:42:30 1:42:38 3 5:09:49 1:42:30
2 | 1118 | Cisco Bio 2:02:22 1:57:35 1:56:12 3 5:56:09 1:56:12
3 | 1189 | Joey Smith 2:02:09 2:11:19 2:09:12 3 6:22:41 2:02:09
4 | 1111  Luis Castillo 2:31:01 2:04:27 2:00:35 3 6:36:03 2:00:35
5 | 1102 | Cory Diaz 2:10:14 2:30:12 2:06:19 3 6:46:45 2:06:19
6 | 1166 | Jeff Corrao 2:38:40 2:32:28 2 5:11:08 2:32:28
7 | 1103 |Ralph Castillo 3:19:33 1:56:20 2 5:15:53 1:56:20
8 | 1185 | Cole Wimmer 2:00:29 4:51:18 2 6:51:47 2:00:29
9 | 1175 |Tabatha Dill 3:28:22 1 3:28:22 3:28:22
10 | 1146 | Daniel Boswell 0 0:00:00
11 | 1113 | Sal Gomez 0 0:00:00
12 | 1116 | Earl Chick 0 0:00:00




PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race

Class 10 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 1080 |Peter Hajas 1:10:40 1:08:51 1:08:21 1:10:53 1:09:16 5 5:48:01 1:08:21
2 | 1082 |Eric Everly 1:12:00 1:18:21 1:10:10 1:17:33 1:16:40 5 6:14:44 1:10:10
3 | 1087 | Yussef Tagle 1:08:17 1:06:12 1:09:55 1:34:04 1:35:57 5 6:34:26 1:06:12
4 | 1089 |Ron Weddle 1:14:53 1:10:53 1:13:39 1:36:31 1:19:20 5 6:35:16 1:10:53
5 | 1012 | Holden Heitritter 1:39:52 1:15:37 1:14:41 1:14:00 1:13:22 5 6:37:32 1:13:22
6 | 1033 Greg Longie 1:28:22 1:17:05 1:25:43 1:14:48 1:23:43 5 6:49:42 1:14:48
7 | 1013 |AJ Martin 1:11:51 1:08:31 1:22:26 1:11:55 1:55:22 5 6:50:05 1:08:31
8 | 1058 | TJ Fischer 1:08:48 1:09:13 1:14:12 3 3:32:12 1:08:48
9 | 1028 Ryan Etter 1:11:43 1:10:11 1:15:14 3 3:37:07 1:10:11




PCI Race Radios 300
Lucerne Valley, CA

Class 6100
Pos #

1 | 6104
2 6126
3 | 6159
4 288
5 | 6147
6 299
7 | 6198
8 | 6187

Driver of Record
Cade Garcia
Nate Martino
Todd Winslow
Chris Paxson
Jason Babcock
Mike Lucey
Brian Crawford
Matt Winslow

Lap 1
Lap Time
1:03:18
1:05:41
1:23:21
1:05:43
1:07:04
1:05:50

Lap 2
Lap Time
1:01:14
1:37:10
1:09:03
2:05:36
1:23:23
1:05:06

Lap 3
Lap Time
1:01:26
1:04:26
1:48:57
1:50:57
1:42:10

Lap 4
Lap Time
1:03:42
1:08:50
1:05:25
1:13:35

Lap 5
Lap Time
1:02:20
1:05:39
1:10:19
1:14:04

Laps
5
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September 23, 2023
Day Race

Race Results

Elapsed Time

5:12:00
6:01:47
6:37:04
7:29:55
4:12:37
2:10:56
0:00:00
0:00:00

Fast Lap
1:01:14
1:04:26
1:05:25
1:05:43
1:07:04
1:05:06




PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 | 1560 |Brad Etter 1:07:20 1:09:27 1:07:23 1:10:30 1:09:48 5 5:44:28 1:07:20

2 | 1558 | Charlie Peltzer 1:08:37 1:06:23 1:11:52 1:18:39 1:20:00 5 6:05:31 1:06:23

3 | 6266 |Jon Largent 1:13:13 1:09:55 1:07:59 1:25:26 1:14:52 5 6:11:25 1:07:59

4 98 | Jordan Pellegrino 1:23:50 1:20:29 1:46:04 1:23:19 1:18:29 5 7:12:11 1:18:29

5 179 | Mario Fuentes Zarag 1:52:09 1:20:45 1:17:09 1:21:40 1:20:45 5 7:12:28 1:17:09

6 192 | Jeff Kary 1:15:24 1:30:32 1:43:46 1:38:29 1:18:03 5 7:26:15 1:15:24

7 | 122 | Michael Duenas 1:08:41 1 1:08:41 1:08:41




PCI Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 2000 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 | 2037 |Richard Oja 1:37:15 1:29:46 1:31:11 3 4:38:11 1:29:46

2 | 2013 | Steven Olsewski 1:38:08 1:34:12 2:05:32 3 5:17:53 1:34:12

3 | 2017 |Janis Miller 2:29:21 1:44:24 1:57:50 3 6:11:35 1:44:24

4 | 2027 |Nate Lacey 0 0:00:00

5 | 2007 | Tyler Pullen 0 0:00:00

6 | 1707 | Skyler Gambrell 0 0:00:00




PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 1400 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 | 1449 | Joser Herrera 1:21:22 1:21:12 1:23:07 1:23:27 4 5:29:08 1:21:12

2 | 1427 |Adam Leonhardt 1:17:57 1:21:09 2:07:52 1:17:22 4 6:04:20 1:17:22

3 | 1472 | Jake Hamilton 1:28:37 1:22:56 1:18:24 2:27:58 4 6:37:55 1:18:24

4 | 1485 |Jeff Vaughn 1:38:22 2:26:42 2 4:05:04 1:38:22

5 | 1439 |Jason Duke 0 0:00:00




PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 1900 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 | 1956 |Dennis Mcbride 1:21:48 1:29:26 1:32:50 1:25:22 4 5:49:26 1:21:48

2 | 1965 |Ryan Anderson 1:27:22 1:31:02 1:38:21 1:31:11 4 6:07:55 1:27:22

3 | 1964 | Nick Masson 1:25:05 1:20:05 2 2:45:10 1:20:05

4 | 1966 |Shane McCoy 1:27:03 1:54:29 2 3:21:33 1:27:03




PCI Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023

Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 9 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap

1 932 | Jacob Wisdom 1:43:59 2:01:42 1:46:18 3 5:31:59 1:43:59

2 | 902 |Brian Pasco 2:03:31 2:01:40 2:02:26 3 6:07:37 2:01:40

3 949 | Tommy Phillips 2:05:13 2:16:19 2:04:06 3 6:25:38 2:04:06

4 976 | Troy Tubbs 6:45:01 1 6:45:01 6:45:01




PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA

Day Race
Class 3900

Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 177 | Mikey Kelly 1:25:09 1:14:05 1:20:15 1:14:52 4 5:14:22 1:14:05
2 | 3907 |Carlos Leija 1:52:14 1:45:44 1:37:12 3 5:15:10 1:37:12
3 | 205 |Nick McPhee

0 0:00:00



PCIl Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 12 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 1253 | Bob Depew 1:21:21 1:43:05 2 3:04:27 1:21:21
2 | 1243 | Byron Seed 1:25:02 3:04:33 2 4:29:35 1:25:02
3 | 1276 | Charlie Waddell 1:37:40

1 1:37:40 1:37:40



PCIl Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Unlimited Truck Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 79 | Eric Hardin 0:57:39 1:01:59 1:00:48 1:00:56 1:00:43 5 5:02:05 0:57:39
2 69 | Bernard Steimann 0:59:57 1:02:57 1:04:25 0:59:49 1:03:02 5 5:10:10 0:59:49
3 35 | Kevin Adler 1:04:12 1:08:02 1:22:36 1:27:51

1:11:1 5 6:13:52 1:04:12



PCI Race Radios 300
Lucerne Valley, CA
Class 1300

September 23, 2023
Day Race

Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 1331 | Eric Clark 1:35:21 1:38:40 1:28:16 3 4:42:17 1:28:16
2 | 1377 |Ryan Leis 1:38:36 1:34:57 2:01:21 3 5:14:53 1:34:57
3 | 1395 | Daniel Rambert 1:58:42 2:14:43 2:11:03 3 6:24:28 1:58:42



PCI Race Radios 300
Lucerne Valley, CA
Class 5/1600

September 23, 2023
Day Race

Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 588 | Conner Ishibashi 1:39:19 1:47:32 2:14:52 3 5:41:44 1:39:19
2 572 | Chris Kulina 2:56:49 1:58:15 1:52:09 3 6:47:13 1:52:09



PCIl Race Radios 300 September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA

Day Race
Class 2900

Race Results

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 832 |Joey Berg 1:24:48

1 1:24:48 1:24:48
2 41 | Jimmy Walker 0 0:00:00



PCIl Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 5U Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 525 | Darrell Clifton 1:23:22 1:26:31 1:17:49 1:17:04 1:16:42 5 6:41:29 1:16:42



PCIl Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
1400 PRO Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 427 | Dustin Brodwolf 4:16:42 2:34:56

2 6:51:39 2:34:56



PCIl Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA Day Race
Class 7200 Race Results
Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 7263 |Reed Shaleen 1:12:54 1:17:30 1:36:51

3 4:07:15 1:12:54



PCI Race Radios 300

September 23, 2023
Lucerne Valley, CA

Day Race

Jeep Speed

Race Results

Lap Time Lap Time Laps Elapsed Time Fast Lap
1 | 3708 | Rob White 1:45:17 1:53:35 1:34:51 3 5:13:43 1:34:51

Pos # Driver of Record Lap Time



	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 1100-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 10
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 6100
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 1
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 2000-2
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 1900-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 900-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 3900
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 12
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - UT
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 5_1600-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 5U
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 1300-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 1400
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 14PRO
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 2900-3
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - 7200
	1.3) Heat 1 Time Sheets - Jeep Speed
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

